ONECOMPANY,oNETEAM ONE EXPERTISE,oNEEARTH
TITAN
RECYCLING SYSTEMS
③TiTAN
JIANGYIN TITAN MACHINERY EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
Phone:+86 13921207767

O
◎
⑥
Claw Clamp O 0 8 0
◎
◎ ①
◎
◎
Control Panel
①
Cutter Body Hydraulic Oil Tank
Foot Pedal
Pivot Shaft
之
Model Maximum Shear Force Blade Length(mm) Max. Blade Opening(mm) Motor Power(kW)
Q43-1200 1200 KN(120T) 800 340 15
Q43-1600 1600 KN(160T) 800 380 18.5
Q43-2000 2000 KN(200T) 1000 460 22
Q43-2500 2500 KN(250 T) 1200 530 15×2
Q43-3150 3150 KN(315T) 1200 530 18.5x2
Q43-4000 4000 KN(400T) 1500 670 22×2
Q43-5000 5000 KN(500T) 1600 700 22×2
This product series is customizable for specific materials and conditions. The integrated Q43E model fea-
tures a compact, space-saving design for in-line operation.